205WWW.ASMUSS.CO.NZ
+GF+ ELECTRICALLY ACTUATED VALVES
FOR CHEMICAL PROCESS APPLICATIONS
EA 546 STANDARD ELECTRIC ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY
Code Size (NB)   Code Size (NB)
EA15
230 VOLT
EA15546-230V/15 15mm
EA15546-230V/20-25 20-25mm
EA15546-230V/32-40 32-40mm
EA15546-230V/50 50mm
EA25
230 VOLT
EA25546-230V/15 15mm
EA25546-230V/20-25 20-25mm
EA25546-230V/32-40 32-40mm
EA25546-230V/50 50mm
EA45/120
230 VOLT
EA45546-230V/65 65mm
EA120546-230V/80 80mm
EA120546-230V/100 100mm
EA15
24 VOLT
(AC or DC)
EA15546-24V/15 15mm
EA15546-24V/20-25 20-25mm
EA15546-24V/32-40 32-40mm
EA15546-24V/50 50mm
EA25
24 VOLT
(AC or DC)
EA25546-24V/15 15mm
EA25546-24V/20-25 20-25mm
EA25546-24V/32-40 32-40mm
EA25546-24V/50 50mm
EA45/120
24 VOLT
(AC or DC)
EA45546-24V/65 65mm
EA120546-24V/80 80mm
EA120546-24V/100 100mm
Includes EA15/25/45/120 Actuator, Drive Adaptors and Multifunction unit used for the 546 Ball Valves.
VALVE IS NOT INCLUDED
EA 543 STANDARD ELECTRIC ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY
Code Size (NB)   Code Size (NB)
EA25
230 VOLT
EA25543-230V/15 15mm
EA25543-230V/20-25 20-25mm
EA25543-230V/32-40 32-40mm
EA25543-230V/50 50mm
EA25
24 VOLT
(AC or DC)
EA25543-24V/15 15mm
EA25543-24V/20-25 20-25mm
EA25543-24V/32-40 32-40mm
EA25543-24V/50 50mm
Includes EA25 Actuator and Multifunction unit to assemble the 543 3Way Ball Valves up to 50mm.
VALVE IS NOT INCLUDED
EA 567 STANDARD ELECTRIC ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY
Code Size (NB)   Code Size (NB)
EA45/120/250
230 VOLT
EA45567-230V/50-65 50-65mm
EA120567-230V/80 80mm
EA120567-
230V/100-125
100-125mm
EA250567-230V/150 150mm
EA45/120/250
24 VOLT
(AC or DC)
EA45567-24V/50-65 50-65mm
EA120567-24V/80 80mm
EA120567-
24V/100-125
100-
125mm
EA250567-24V/150 150mm
Includes EA45/120 Actuator and Adaptor to assemble the 567 Valves up to 200mm.
VALVE IS NOT INCLUDED
SMART ELECTRIC ACTUATORS
TYPE DEA25-250